

**PRESENT – KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY( 3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**

**INSOLVENCY-17 OF 2023**

**ORDER NO 09**  
**DATE 02.09.2024**

Today is fixed for SR/Ad and report.  
Creditor / Petitioner files hazira through his Ld Advocate.  
No SR/AD and report received since order dt 07.02.2023.  
Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps.

To **10.12.2024** for fresh steps.

**ADJ3RD**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( JO COD WB 00742)**