

INS 17 OF 2023

Order No.13

Date 19.11.2025.

Cr/petitioner files show cause petition through ld advocate.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 13.03.2026 for hearing show cause petition.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore

(JO CODE WB 00742)